Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.095.10

BELL
BELL, wireless foldable headphones, black

0.31 kg

0.371 kg

81

20/1

0.45 mx0.42 mx0.49 m
7.42 kg
8605073885343
851830009000

171



